ROLINE RJ45 Network Cable Drum Cat.6A (Class EA)
S/FTP, 60 m , orange, 60 m

Product No. 21.15.0007 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 21.15.0007

EAN (single piece) 7630049611931

Cat.6a
Class EA

Network cable reel to extend Ethernet links for temporary cable installations at
events, trade fair, conferences...
Simply unroll the cable and connect patch cables and network devices.

* LAN extension up to 60m

» With Cat.7 S/FTP-PiMF 1000 MHz installation cable on the reel
* Integrated data socket Cat.6A 1x RJ45 socket with dust protection cap
» Cat. 6A Keystone RJ45 socket at the end of cable

* Impedance: 100 Ohm

* Construction:

- 8 lines, solid copper wire, AWG26

- pairs shielded with aluminium foil

- complete shielding in tinned copper braid

* Colour: orange

* Dimensions drum with handle: 355 x 420 x 240 mm

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE



Product group
Product type
Colour

Length

Contents

Shield type
Transfer quality
Impedance
Quantity of wires

Conductor cross section
(AWG)

Conductor type
Colour (Cable)
Cable LSOH

Material (external cable
mantle)

Operating temperature
min.

Operating temperature
max.

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

Twisted Pair Cable
Installation cable
orange

60 m

60 m

S/FTP (PiMF)
Cat6A / Class EA
100 Ohm

8

AWG 26

Solid wire
orange
no

PVC

-10 °C

60 °C

355 mm
420 mm
240 mm
4093 g

430 mm

260 mm

360 mm

4.8 kg



